
Castellarano 04 10 20 125 - Prove Cronometrate

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 23 ELGARI A. 1:56.439
Migliore

1 1:59.534 08:53:33.055

2 2:08.636 08:55:41.691

3 1:57.185 08:57:38.876

4 2:11.966 08:59:50.842

5 1:56.439 09:01:47.281

6 1:58.048 09:03:45.329

7 2:36.130 09:06:21.459

 Po. 2 - # 212 ZAMPINO D. + 01.963
Diff. Primo

1 2:24.112 08:55:03.381

2 2:56.990 08:58:00.371

3 3:22.464 09:01:22.835

4 1:58.402 09:03:21.237

5 2:19.118 09:05:40.355

 Po. 3 - # 259 CAVINA M. + 02.525
Diff. Primo

1 1:59.868 08:53:49.522

2 1:59.862 08:55:49.384

3 1:59.756 08:57:49.140

4 4:08.963 09:01:58.103

5 1:58.964 09:03:57.067

 Po. 4 - # 295 BISERNI F. + 03.996
Diff. Primo

1 4:06.004 08:53:58.852

2 2:05.040 08:56:03.892

3 2:00.435 08:58:04.327

4 3:09.914 09:01:14.241

5 2:03.288 09:03:17.529

6 2:00.867 09:05:18.396

 Po. 5 - # 31 PASQUALOTTO J. + 04.024
Diff. Primo

1 2:03.487 08:52:41.855

2 2:25.441 08:55:07.296

3 2:00.463 08:57:07.759

4 2:22.500 08:59:30.259

5 2:01.586 09:01:31.845

6 2:02.002 09:03:33.847

7 2:19.547 09:05:53.394

 Po. 6 - # 73 TAGLIOLI L. + 04.053
Diff. Primo

1 2:24.239 08:55:04.321

2 2:01.324 08:57:05.645

3 2:31.006 08:59:36.651

4 2:00.492 09:01:37.143

5 3:37.563 09:05:14.706

 Po. 7 - # 10 MACRI` G. + 04.705
Diff. Primo

1 2:08.941 08:51:57.284

2 2:08.090 08:54:05.374

3 2:01.144 08:56:06.518

4 2:15.612 08:58:22.130

5 2:06.900 09:00:29.030

6 2:02.098 09:02:31.128

 Po. 8 - # 290 ORSI M. + 04.883
Diff. Primo

1 2:05.978 08:53:29.497

2 2:05.035 08:55:34.532

3 2:17.481 08:57:52.013

4 2:04.751 08:59:56.764

5 2:02.404 09:01:59.168

6 2:03.897 09:04:03.065

7 2:01.322 09:06:04.387

 Po. 9 - # 522 PIUMI M. + 05.141
Diff. Primo

1 2:04.877 08:53:44.587

2 2:03.207 08:55:47.794

3 2:02.328 08:57:50.122

4 2:18.160 09:00:08.282

5 2:02.394 09:02:10.676

6 2:01.665 09:04:12.341

7 2:01.580 09:06:13.921

 Po. 10 - # 241 COPELLI M. + 05.917
Diff. Primo

1 2:08.803 08:52:01.307

2 2:08.102 08:54:09.409

3 2:04.050 08:56:13.459

4 2:02.356 08:58:15.815

5 8:42.921 09:06:58.736

 Po. 11 - # 945 MORISI A. + 06.326
Diff. Primo

1 2:08.121 08:53:43.504

2 2:03.680 08:55:47.184

3 4:45.541 09:00:32.725

4 2:02.765 09:02:35.490

5 2:31.356 09:05:06.846

 Po. 12 - # 146 RICCI M. + 06.989
Diff. Primo

1 3:15.610 08:53:02.781

2 2:05.408 08:55:08.189

3 2:04.356 08:57:12.545

4 2:05.266 08:59:17.811

5 3:41.994 09:02:59.805

6 2:03.428 09:05:03.233

 Po. 13 - # 181 TOZZI L. + 07.001
Diff. Primo

1 2:24.252 08:53:09.770

2 2:05.500 08:55:15.270

3 4:48.947 09:00:04.217

4 2:04.201 09:02:08.418

5 2:29.676 09:04:38.094

6 2:03.440 09:06:41.534

 Po. 14 - # 124 CAVINA R. + 07.046
Diff. Primo

1 2:08.782 08:52:03.716

2 2:06.433 08:54:10.149

3 3:58.073 08:58:08.222

4 2:04.998 09:00:13.220

5 2:06.585 09:02:19.805

6 2:09.825 09:04:29.630

7 2:03.485 09:06:33.115

 Po. 15 - # 32 CARDINALI T. + 07.401
Diff. Primo

1 2:36.595 08:52:53.646

2 2:24.596 08:55:18.242

3 2:08.570 08:57:26.812

4 2:16.137 08:59:42.949

5 2:08.930 09:01:51.879

6 2:03.840 09:03:55.719

7 2:45.203 09:06:40.922

 Po. 16 - # 245 TOLLARI C. + 09.767
Diff. Primo

1 2:20.604 08:52:40.142

2 2:06.839 08:54:46.981

3 2:28.155 08:57:15.136

4 2:06.206 08:59:21.342

5 2:19.729 09:01:41.071

6 2:06.726 09:03:47.797

7 2:37.456 09:06:25.253

 Po. 17 - # 351 CIANI G. + 09.845
Diff. Primo

1 2:12.444 08:52:16.358

2 2:08.086 08:54:24.444

3 2:08.102 08:56:32.546

4 2:27.423 08:58:59.969

5 2:06.284 09:01:06.253

6 2:07.727 09:03:13.980

7 2:07.922 09:05:21.902

 Po. 18 - # 323 CAPE T. + 10.110
Diff. Primo

1 2:08.875 08:51:55.181

2 2:09.164 08:54:04.345

3 2:22.317 08:56:26.662

4 2:06.549 08:58:33.211

5 2:25.067 09:00:58.278

6 2:07.093 09:03:05.371

7 2:40.803 09:05:46.174

 Po. 19 - # 355 FONDELLI G. + 10.195
Diff. Primo

1 2:08.791 08:52:27.276

2 2:29.632 08:54:56.908

3 2:06.634 08:57:03.542

4 2:08.531 08:59:12.073

5 2:14.534 09:01:26.607

6 2:07.586 09:03:34.193

7 2:09.463 09:05:43.656

Fastest lap: 1:56.439 
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 Po. 20 - # 14 LODI T. + 10.207
Diff. Primo

1 2:09.898 08:51:57.839

2 2:16.374 08:54:14.213

3 2:06.646 08:56:20.859

4 2:18.531 08:58:39.390

5 2:06.965 09:00:46.355

6 2:23.396 09:03:09.751

7 2:08.242 09:05:17.993

 Po. 21 - # 919 GUCCINI D. + 10.228
Diff. Primo

1 2:07.397 08:52:29.169

2 2:30.740 08:54:59.909

3 2:07.479 08:57:07.388

4 2:30.813 08:59:38.201

5 2:06.667 09:01:44.868

6 2:43.837 09:04:28.705

7 2:12.177 09:06:40.882

 Po. 22 - # 40 MILZA R. + 10.669
Diff. Primo

1 2:10.790 08:52:08.376

2 2:08.297 08:54:16.673

3 3:52.284 08:58:08.957

4 2:07.108 09:00:16.065

5 2:25.256 09:02:41.321

6 2:17.026 09:04:58.347

 Po. 23 - # 357 RICCI M. + 11.007
Diff. Primo

1 2:12.571 08:52:17.982

2 2:09.112 08:54:27.094

3 2:19.410 08:56:46.504

4 2:07.446 08:58:53.950

5 2:07.515 09:01:01.465

6 2:43.191 09:03:44.656

7 2:07.843 09:05:52.499

 Po. 24 - # 461 GROSSI N. + 12.387
Diff. Primo

1 2:14.519 08:52:17.152

2 2:08.927 08:54:26.079

3 3:51.628 08:58:17.707

4 2:08.826 09:00:26.533

5 2:10.648 09:02:37.181

6 2:10.469 09:04:47.650

 Po. 25 - # 517 PARACCHINI L. + 12.631
Diff. Primo

1 2:19.110 08:53:17.196

2 2:15.366 08:55:32.562

3 2:20.524 08:57:53.086

4 2:09.070 09:00:02.156

5 2:31.880 09:02:34.036

6 2:09.578 09:04:43.614

 Po. 26 - # 828 PILOTTI M. + 13.066
Diff. Primo

1 2:33.550 08:53:45.739

2 2:09.505 08:55:55.244

3 6:31.683 09:02:26.927

4 2:09.706 09:04:36.633

5 2:46.097 09:07:22.730

 Po. 27 - # 108 ANCESCHI M. + 13.479
Diff. Primo

1 2:12.557 08:52:36.202

2 2:33.795 08:55:09.997

3 2:09.918 08:57:19.915

4 2:33.656 08:59:53.571

5 2:32.169 09:02:25.740

6 2:45.753 09:05:11.493

 Po. 28 - # 762 ZIOSI M. + 13.733
Diff. Primo

1 2:34.392 08:53:18.392

2 2:12.861 08:55:31.253

3 2:29.125 08:58:00.378

4 2:10.172 09:00:10.550

5 2:39.515 09:02:50.065

6 2:10.357 09:05:00.422

 Po. 29 - # 210 SERVIDEI F. + 16.603
Diff. Primo

1 2:20.332 08:52:20.269

2 2:17.875 08:54:38.144

3 2:14.882 08:56:53.026

4 5:19.171 09:02:12.197

5 2:13.042 09:04:25.239

 Po. 30 - # 885 ALBERGHINI M.+ 23.438
Diff. Primo

1 2:22.963 08:53:08.764

2 2:19.877 08:55:28.641

3 2:54.748 08:58:23.389

4 2:32.881 09:00:56.270

5 2:29.154 09:03:25.424

6 2:30.208 09:05:55.632

 Po. 31 - # 125 SPEZIA L. + 30.187
Diff. Primo

1 2:26.626 08:53:08.055

2 2:30.760 08:55:38.815

3 2:39.441 08:58:18.256

4 2:33.722 09:00:51.978

5 2:31.394 09:03:23.372

6 2:50.001 09:06:13.373

Fastest lap: 1:56.439 
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